

ਬਾਨੇਰੀ ਦੇ ਫੁਲਾਂ ਦੇ ਰੰਗ ਦੇ ਫਿਲਿਆ ਆਇਆ ਫੁਲਾਂ ਦੇ ਰੰਗ ਦੇ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਮਲਾ
DIVISION

ਮਾਮਲਾ
SUB-DIVISION

ਸਾਹਿਬ ਸਿੰਘ ਸ-401-2244 ਸਾਹਿਬ ਸਿੰਘ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 x 30.0 x $\frac{6.00 + 7.20}{2} \times 0.30$					
3) Cost of sub grade and another shoulder with appt materials obtained from borrow pits with Leads 1000m					
	10 x 30.0 x $\frac{6.00 + 7.20}{2}$			x 0.300m	
					= 594.0 m ³
	10 x 30.0 x $\frac{6.00 + 7.20}{2}$			x 0.300m	
					= 594.0 m ³
	10 x 30.0 x $\frac{6.00 + 7.20}{2}$			x 0.300	
					= 594.0 m ³
					1782.0 m ³

(4) Culverts

(1) Earth work in excavation
of foundation of structure.

$$2 \times 3.900 \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 3 \text{ Nos.} \\ = 40.365 \text{ m}^3$$

Below H.P. $1 \times 5.350 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 \times 3 \text{ Nos}$

$$= 6.621 \text{ m}^3$$

$$46.986 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Paving p.c.c. on 15 in

founder as Leveling course

$$2 \times 3.900 \times 1.50 \times 0.15 \times 3 = 4.036 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.311 \times 1.130 \times 0.150 \times 3 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8.536 \text{ m}^3$$

(3) Paving p.c.c. on 20 in sub-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Structure - do - all					
sampled job					
$2 \times 3.600 \times \frac{1.00 + 0.11}{2} \times 2.180 \text{ m}^3$					
					$= 42.033 \text{ m}^3$
$(-1) 2 \times \frac{3.14}{4} \times (0.830)^2 \times 0.530 \times 3$					
					$= (-) 1.722 "$
					<u>40.311 m^3</u>
(4) Bonding and laying					
R.c. pipe NP ₂ for					
culverts					
$3 \times 2.50 \text{ m} \times 3 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Ans					
<u>42.24</u>					
Next entry					
(1) Constn of granular sub					
base by spreading with					
graded materials (grading mats)					
$10 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 \text{ m} = 243.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$10 \times 30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 \text{ m}$					
					$= 243.0 \text{ m}^3$
$10 \times 30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 \text{ m}$					
					$= 243.0 \text{ m}^3$
					<u>729.0 m^3</u>
Ans					
<u>202.24</u>					

done
9/3/24

(3) Periodic / Fixing of typical
MMSY information
sign board
— 2 Nos

done
12/3/24
228

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract</u>				
(1) Provision & Fixing of working bench mark / reference pillars-					
	7 Nos				vide para P-5
	Rs 2791=07 / Nos				
					— Rs 19537=00
(2) clearing and grubbing the road land -					
(By manual means)					
	33 Hq				vide para P-1
	Rs 75573 = 34 / Hq				
					— Rs 24939=00
(3) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder with other materials with lead up to 1000m.					
	1782.0 m ³				vide para P-02
	Rs 264 = 42 / m ³				
					— Rs 470840=00
(4) Constn of granular sub base by providing well graded material (grading material)					
	729.0 m ³				vide para P-05
	Rs 2472 = 46 / m ³				
					— Rs 2531132=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Providing laying and compacting stone aggregates of 10mm. C to III no. Specimen					
	244.687 m ³				vide TMB P ₄
	CRS 5219 = 19/m ³				
					Rs 1277068 = ∞
6. E/W in excavation of foundation of structure.					
	46.984 m ³				vide TMB P ₂
	CRS 427 = 09/m ³				Rs 200672 = ∞
(7) Providing P.C.C. m. 15 in foundation as leveling course					
	8.536 m ³				vide TMB P ₂
	CRS 7254 = 53/m ³				Rs 61925 = ∞
(8) Providing P.C.C. m. 20 in sub structure					
	40.31 m ³				vide TMB P ₃
	CRS 8315 = 21/m ³				Rs 335186 = ∞
(9) Providing / Laying R.C.C. NP ₃ pipe of 600 mm dia					
	22.50 m				vide TMB P ₃
	CRS 3360 = 85/m				
					Rs 95619 = ∞
					Rs. 4816313 = ∞
(10) Providing and fixing typical mm G.S.Y. in formwork					
	Sign board with				

